EVENT # -NAME - # ENTRIES

EVENT 1 DOUBLES
24 ENTRIES

EVENT 2 SINGLES
36 ENTRIES

EVENT 3 HANDICAP
29 ENTRIES

HOA

CALDWELL GUN CLUB 4/10/21

TROPHY
A CLASS
B CLASS
C CLASS
S/O

A CLASS
B CLASS
C CLASS
VET

S/O
LADY

JR

CHAMPION
19-21.5YDS
22-24.5YDS
25-27 YDS

CHAMPION
A CLASS
B CLASS
C CLASS

SHOOTERS NAME - TIE RESULTS SCORE

CLAY BROWN
WAYLON KLUNDT
JAKE WHITE
PAUL LOVELL
TONY SHUYLER

CLAY BROWN
THARAN COOK
PAUL LOVELL
LEONARD WEHKING
JOHN KEPPINGER
LIZ HARRIS

KELSEY WICKHAM

KELSEY WICKHAM
JOHN ELLIS

AL ALFORD

TONY SHUYLER

CLAY BROWN
TONY SHUYLER
LEVI HARRISON
PAUL LOVELL

93
90
87
87 WINNER 18
87

98
96
93
96
96 WINNER 24,23
92
88

91
89
85
87

275
271
258
261



